PO Box 100 • Hildebran, NC 28637 • 800-797-9355 • 828-397-4200
Fax 828-397-4415 • www.elkproducts.com • info@elkproducts.com
AC Transformers & 12 VDC Plug In Power Supply
ELK
PRODUCTS, INC.
05/03
The ELK-P1216 is a general purpose 12 Volts
D.C. Switching Plug-In Power Supply. It is ideal for
alarm, access control, and CCTV applications
requiring up to 1.5 Amps. The power pack plugs
into 100 to 120 Volts A.C., and supplies regulated
12 Volts D.C. to a standard 2.1mm power plug.
• Switching Power Supply.
• Regulated 12 Volts D.C. Output.
• Six foot cord
• 2.1mm x 5.5mm x 9mm plug (center is positive).
• UL Listed.
• Short Circuit Protection.
• Lifetime Limited Warranty.
ELK-P1216
Features
LIFETIME  WARRANTY
Grounding Terminal
Power LED
Strain Relief
All in One!
Specifications
• Auto-Resetting (PTC) Fused Secondary.
• Green Power On LED.
• Grounding Prong & Terminal.
• Electrical outlet mounting tab.
• UL Listed.
• Lifetime Limited Warranty.
• Wire Strain Relief.
• Input Voltage:  120 VAC, 60 Hz, .43A.
• Output Voltage: TRG1640 = 16.5 Volts A.C.
TRG2440 = 24 Volts A.C.
• Output Power: TRG1640 = 45 VA.
TRG2440 = 40 VA.
• Size:  4.14”H x 2.74”W x 2.2”D
           (105mm x 70mm x 56mm).
• Color:  White.
ELK-TRG1640 & TRG2440
Specifications
• DC Output Voltage:  12 Volts D.C.
• Current Rating:  1.5 Amps.
• AC Input Voltage Range:  100-120 @ 47~63 Hz.
• Size:  3"H x 2"W x 1.75"D.
12 Volts D.C.
Plug-In Power Supply